Xl medjunarodni plivacki miting "TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2014’

Beograd, 14/ - 15/6/2014

New Combined Event Definition

Boys, 15 - 16 years
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. MARKOVIC Mateja
. SIMIC Kosta

. MITROVIC Kosta

. BOBAR Aleksa

. ADZIC Bosko

. ZUBER lIgor

. RASKOVIC Matija
. DJORDJEVIC Aleksandar
. TERZAN Filip
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

MAKSIMOVIC Milos
KOSTOVIC Boris
VELICKOVIC Dimitrije
DMITROVIC Luka
BULOV Dejan
GLADEK Mark
RUSINOV Viktor
JOVANOVIC Predrag
GAJIC Filip

MARIC Ivo

Boys, 17 - 18 years
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16.
17.

. MALCIC llijan

. PUCAREVIC Matija

. KOSTIC Nikola

. VASOVIC Nebojsa

. LAZIC Marko

. ANTONIJEVIC Vladimir
. TASPINAR Eyup

. BOZILOV Kristian

. ADZIC Nikola

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

MAJSTOROVIC Nikola
RADULOVIC Bosko
BOJANIC Marko
TAPIC Nemanja
VALKANOV Yavor
POSA Leonard
DEJANOVIC Filip
SRDANOV Milan

Men, Open

O©oo~NOOTh~WNPE

. SILADJI Caba

. SHUMKOQV Lachezar
. SILJEVSKI Radovan
. ZHELEV Martin

. STOJANOVIC Boris

. MALCIC llijan

. PUCAREVIC Matija

. KACHAUNOQV Mihail

. TERZIC Igor

10.
11.
12.
13.

POPOQV Stefan
KOSTIC Nikola
TSANKOQV Tsanko
LEKIC Lazar

99 (074
98 BG
98 11A
99 NS
98 11A
98 PRO
99 cz
98 NS
99 Ccz
99 VRA
99 11A
99 Ccz
99 VRA
98 PRO
98 TK
99 BUL
98 BAR
99 BAR
99 ORK
96 22ABL
97 PAR
96 PAR
96 PAR
96 BPK
96 PAR
97 ENK
96 BUL
97 11A
96 PRO
96 (074
96 HN
96 PAR
97 BUL
97 PRO
97 11A
97 cz
90 AMC
92 BUL
86 11A
88 BUL
89 KIK
96 22ABL
97 PAR
92 BUL
94 AMC
95 LEV
96 PAR
87 BUL
94 AMC

605
601
599
588
566
524
513
507
494
479
477
466
452
450
428
418
397
391
333
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702
698
638
616
611
606
594
593
587
584
582
512
511
505
505
476
401
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821
793
783
767
743
702
698
685
648
643
638
634
616
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15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

VASOVIC Nebojsa
LAZIC Marko
ANTONIJEVIC Viadimir
MARKOVIC Mateja
VIDOVIC Djuro
SIMIC Kosta
MITROVIC Kosta
TASPINAR Eyup
BOZILOV Kristian
UDICKI Miroslav
BOBAR Aleksa
ADZIC Nikola
MAJSTOROVIC Nikola
RADULOVIC Bosko
GAK Milos

ADZIC Bosko

MATIC Aleksa
STEFANOVSKI Martin
ZUBER Igor

BABIC S. Dusan
RASKOVIC Matija
BOJANIC Marko
TAPIC Nemanja
MATIC Djurdje
DJORDJEVIC Aleksandar
VALKANOV Yavor
POSA Leonard
TERZAN Filip
MAKSIMOVIC Milos
KOSTOVIC Boris
DEJANOVIC Filip
DENIC Strahinja
DJOKOVIC Uros
VELICKOVIC Dimitrije
DMITROVIC Luka
PETROV Mihail
BULOV Dejan
GLADEK Mark
RUSINOV Viktor
BABIC M. Dusan
SRDANOV Milan
JOVANOVIC Predrag
GAJIC Filip
VUKOTIC Luka

ILIC Aleksa
RADOVANOVIC Luka
MARIC Ivo
MITROVIC Arsenije
DJURICIC Nenad
JELACA Mateja
PAJIC Eman

96 PAR
96 BPK
96 PAR
99 (074
94 11A
98 BG
98 11A
97 ENK
96 BUL
93 SPS
99 NS
97 11A
96 PRO
96 (074
94 PAR
98 11A
00 cz
89 AMC
98 PRO
00 cz
99 Ccz
96 HN
96 PAR
00 VRA
98 NS
97 BUL
97 PRO
99 cz
99 VRA
99 11A
97 11A
95 11A
01 11A
99 (074
99 VRA
00 BUL
98 PRO
98 TK
99 BUL
00 VRA
97 (074
98 BAR
99 BAR
00 PAR
00 JA
00 PAR
99 ORK
00 PAR
04 cz
01 cz
00 ORK

616
611
606
605
605
601
599
594
593
588
588
587
584
582
578
566
561
553
524
520
513
512
511
509
507
505
505
494
479
477
476
474
473
466
452
451
450
428
418
417
401
397
391
386
357
334
333
331
306
301
176
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